2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The SLEXS/SLSRS series of commercial steel signs features a slim profile
that eliminates light leaks combined with a simple, easy to install design.
Available in AC only, AC/DC and internally self-powered versions.
CIRCUITRY - AC & AC/DC
•  LED ultra bright light source

SLSRS
SLEXS
ORDERINg gUIDE
C
Series Approval Nbr of faces Colour DC voltage Options†
SLEXS - Exit
SLSRS - Sortie
C - C860 Certified 0 -  Universal faces
1 -  Single face
2 -  Double faces
WH - White
BK - Black
gY -  Grey
SP -  Custom colour (specify)
UDC -  6, 12, 24V universal DC
NDC -  AC only
IB -  Self powered for 90 min.
IB1 -  Self powered for 120 min.
TP, Wg*, Pg, OP, K5
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
* Specify mounting.
QUICK SHIP: Not all products are Quick Ship. To view our Quick Ship qualified products, please consult our Quick Ship Product Guide at stanprols.com/quick-ship-product-guide.
Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
7.75"
0.38"
4.38"5.63"
12" 2.25"
7.75"
0.38"4.38"5.63"
18.5" 2.25"
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15, C860 quick
ship
Project: